Date

10/24
10/25
10/26
10/31
11/1
11/2
11/7
11/8
11/9
11/27
11/28
11/29
11/30
12/4
12/5
12/6
12/7
12/11

Riverside Meadows Athletics
Girls Basketball

6" Grade
2017
Practice/Opponent Location
Practice Home
Practice Home
Practice Home
Practice Home
Practice Home
McKenney Home
Bear River Bear River
Practice Home
Foothill** Foothill
St. Isidore Home
McKenney McKenney
Picture Day Home
Practice Home
Paragon Academy Home
Foothill** Home
Paragon Academy Home
Bear River Home
St. Isidore Home

Time

4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00
3:45
3:45
4:00-5:00
4:15
3:45
3:45
3:00
4:00-5:00
3:45
4:15
4:15
3:45
3:45

There will be no practice or games on 1/13-11/17 due to Shady Creek
**Eoothill has 6™/7™ Combo we will combine 6™ and 7™ grades

6" Grade Coach Spencer Karnes 530-743-1271 ext. 313
Athletic Director Jay Meder 530-743-1271 ext. 331
Athletic Director Kyle Grant 530-743-1271 ext. 303

Principal

Julie Rojo 530-743-1271 ext. 302



