Riverside Meadows Athletics Girls Basketball

6th Grade 2017

Date	Practice/Opponent	Location	Time
10/24	Practice	Home	4:00-5:00
10/25	Practice	Home	4:00-5:00
10/26	Practice	Home	4:00-5:00
10/31	Practice	Home	4:00-5:00
11/1	Practice	Home	4:00-5:00
11/2	McKenney	Home	3:45
11/7	Bear River	Bear River	3:45
11/8	Practice	Home	4:00-5:00
11/9	Foothill**	Foothill	4:15
11/27	St. Isidore	Home	3:45
11/28	McKenney	McKenney	3:45
11/29	Picture Day	Home	3:00
11/30	Practice	Home	4:00-5:00
12/4	Paragon Academy	Home	3:45
12/5	Foothill**	Home	4:15
12/6	Paragon Academy	Home	4:15
12/7	Bear River	Home	3:45
12/11	St. Isidore	Home	3:45

There will be no practice or games on 1/13-11/17 due to Shady Creek **Foothill has $6^{th}/7^{th}$ Combo we will combine 6^{th} and 7^{th} grades

6 th Grade Coach	Spencer Karnes	530-743-1271 ext. 313
Athletic Director	Jay Meder	530-743-1271 ext. 331
Athletic Director	Kyle Grant	530-743-1271 ext. 303
Principal	Julie Rojo	530-743-1271 ext. 302